
Coaches:

Eric Schwark Carmel
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 27, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Mahopac 4:15

PM
CHS
Track L

May 3, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ John Jay HS/
Van Wyck JHS

4:15
PM

5:15
PM JJ Track Bus/Driver:

Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 6, 2021 Thu

Regular
Season
(Loucks
Games)

@ White Plains 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

White
Plains HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

NL

May 7, 2021 Fri

Regular
Season
(Loucks
Games)

@ White Plains 4:30
PM

White
Plains HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

NL

May 8, 2021 Sat

Regular
Season
(Loucks
Games)

@ White Plains 9:00
AM

White
Plains HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
7:45 AM

NL

May 10, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Arlington 4:15

PM
Arlington
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 17, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

4:15
PM

CHS
Track L

May 20, 2021 Thu

Regular
Season
(League
Meet)

Mahopac, Roy C
Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS
@ Arlington

4:15
PM

Arlington
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 21, 2021 Fri

Regular
Season
(League
Meet)

Mahopac, Roy C
Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS,
John Jay HS/ Van
Wyck JHS @
Arlington

4:15
PM

Arlington
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 29, 2021 Sat

Regular
Season (Red
Raider
Relays)

@ North Rockland 1:30
PM

North
Rockland
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
11:15 AM

NL

Jun 4, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season
(Counties)

@ Arlington 5:00
PM

Arlington
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Jun 5, 2021 Sat
Regular
Season
(Counties)

@ Beacon 11:00
AM

Beacon
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
9:45 AM

L

Jun 12, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Suffern TBD TBD Bus/Driver:

Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

L
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